
BID RESULTS

Bid 2916 - Clovis East High School Soccer Complex 11/17/2022 Award 12/9/22

PKG# DESCRIPTION CONTRACTOR BASE BID Add Alternate #1 TOTAL BID SUBCONTRACTORS

CEHS-01 Earthwork and Demo Terra West $235,000.00 $17,000.00 $252,000.00 N/A

CEHS-01 Earthwork and Demo El Dorado Excavation $187,350.00 $15,000.00 $202,350.00 Cencal Services, Miranda

CEHS-01 Earthwork and Demo Kroeker $251,817.00 $36,600.00 $288,417.00 Josh Freeman

CEHS-01 Earthwork and Demo Todd Companies $174,000.00 $13,000.00 $187,000.00 N/A

CEHS-02 Concrete Chazmat $564,000.00 $138,490.00 $702,490.00 Pacific Steel Group

CEHS-03 Structural Steel Fresno Fab Tech $182,350.00 $33,500.00 $215,850.00 N/A

CEHS-03 Structural Steel Kasco Fab

CEHS-03 Structural Steel Meyers $156,310.00 $30,070.00 $186,380.00 N/A

CEHS-04 Rough Carpentry Meyers Constructors $280,200.00 $253,900.00 $534,100.00 N/A

CEHS-04 Rough Carpentry Strausser Construction $334,861.00 $344,456.00 $679,317.00 N/A

CEHS-04 Rough Carpentry GC Builders $275,000.00 $448,000.00 $723,000.00 N/A

CEHS-05 Bleachers Southern Bleachers $585,000.00 $0.00 $585,000.00
Mike Russell Construction, 

MRC Development

CEHS-06 Roofing Fresno Roofing $205,000.00 $250,800.00 $455,800.00 N/A

CEHS-06 Roofing Nations Roof $133,277.00 $182,077.00 $315,354.00 N/A

CEHS-07 General Specialties Marko Construction $713,000.00 $282,000.00 $995,000.00

Golden State, KC&S, Elite, 

WBM, Gridiron, Fresno Fence 

Conn, JD Ballard, Pryamid, 

Varsity Door, Kitcor, 

Atascadero Glass

CEHS-07 General Specialties GC Builders $744,300.00 $225,500.00 $969,800.00

Emerzian, Venzia, Clovis 

Glass, Overhead Door 

Company, JD Ballard Sons, 

Acoustic Solution, Valley 

Fence, Shelco Industries, 

Elite Landscape, KC&S

CEHS-08 Drywall & Cement Plaster Tarlton $172,566.00 $227,467.00 $400,033.00 N/A

CEHS-09 Metal Panels & Sheet Metal 4 C's Service $246,270.00 $176,680.00 $422,950.00 N/A

CEHS-09 Metal Panels & Sheet Metal New England Sheet Metal $443,900.00 $106,800.00 $550,700.00 N/A

CEHS-10 Painting Ro's Precise Painting $51,591.00 $19,775.00 $71,366.00 N/A

CEHS-10 Painting Wm. B Saleh $28,900.00 $19,480.00 $48,380.00 N/A

CEHS-10 Painting Tarlton $52,667.00 $33,677.00 $86,344.00 N/A

CEHS-11 Plumbing and Site Utilities HVC Plumbing $477,100.00 $233,826.00 $710,926.00 N/A

CEHS-11 Plumbing and Site Utilities Todd Plumbing $655,750.00 $150,225.00 $805,975.00 N/A

CEHS-11 Plumbing and Site Utilities New England $637,600.00 $117,500.00 $755,100.00 Hayden Construction

reject - improper submittal



BID RESULTS

PKG# DESCRIPTION CONTRACTOR BASE BID Add Alternate #1 TOTAL BID SUBCONTRACTORS

CEHS-12 HVAC Valley Air Conditioning $312,000.00 $202,000.00 $514,000.00 LPC Automation

CEHS-12 HVAC Nolte Sheet Metal $115,000.00 $180,000.00 $295,000.00
System Service Mechanical, 

PCI, Alcorn Aire

CEHS-12 HVAC New England $177,000.00 $147,000.00 $324,000.00
Performance Contracting Inc, 

Emcor/Mesa Energy, Pac Tab

CEHS-13 Electrical & Low Voltage Valley Unique Electric $597,000.00 $150,000.00 $747,000.00
Jerry's Trenching Service, 

Central Cal Electric

CEHS-13 Electrical & Low Voltage Wild Electric $738,700.00 $147,855.00 $886,555.00
Magnetar Inc, Power Systems 

Testing, Cen Cal Demolition

CEHS-13 Electrical & Low Voltage Sebastian $855,872.00 $172,072.00 $1,027,944.00 Magnetar Inc

CEHS-13 Electrical & Low Voltage Dynamic Electrical $621,807.58 $170,186.61 $791,994.19
Conrad Supply, Midnight 

Crane, Magnetar Inc


